

Dr. G. R. Mitra Sarani, Asansol, Paschim Bardhaman, West Bengal Website: www.asansolmunicipalcorporation.com ◆ E-mail: mayor.amc@gmail.com



Head office: 0341 230 2219 / 9476

Ref. No. MIL

Date: 20/02/2023

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Certified that after inspection of the "DAV Model School" located at K.S.T.P, Asansol, Dist-Paschim Bardhaman, Pin No.-713305, (West Bengal) by the official of this Corporation on 17.02.2023 and found that the school authority is maintaining hygienic sanitation condition in the school building and campus.

This certificate is valid for 1(one) year.

Executive Engineer

Asansol Municipal Corporation

Executive Engineer (SWM)
Asansol Municipal Corporation



ASANSOL MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

Dr. G. R. Mitra Sarani, Asansol, Paschim Bardhaman, West Bengal Website: www.asansolmunicipalcorporation.org ◆ E-mail: mayor.amc@gmail.com



Head office: 0341 230 2219 / 9476

Ref. No. 2095 P.W. Eng 2020

Date: 07/01/2020

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is certified that , DAV Model School, KSTP, Asansol (W.B) located at Dr. B.C. Roy Road, KSTP, Dist. Paschim Bardhaman, Asansol-713305, West Bengal, has safe drinking water facilities (as per PHE report) for the students and member of staff of the institution.

Superintending Engineer

101/2020

Asansol Municipal Corporation
SuperIntending Engineer
Asansol Municipal Corporation

9

Headmaster
DAV MODEL SCHOOL
TO B C Roy Road Asansol

UNICIPAL COP

DAV MODEL SCHOOL KSTP, Asansol, WB